Product Benefits & Features

The next level of fridge capacity - MultiSpace

The MultiSpace fridge by AEG provides more capacity than standard designs
by incorporating additional storage into the top of the unit. And with an
adjustable interior, this fridge is the most versatile way to preserve ingredients.

Electronic Dual Touch Control. Fine-tuned with a
touch

Take complete command of every fridge function with
Electronic Dual Touch Control. The panel and LED
display offer effortless access to temperature and
general settings. Fine-tune everything with precision for
superior food storage.

LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across
the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than
standard bulbs — a more sustainable choice.
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The next level of fridge capacity

The MultiSpace 8000 fridge-freezer provides more capacity than standard
designs by including additional storage into the top of the unit. And with an
adjustable interior, this fridge is the most versatile way to preserve ingredients.

* 1894 mm built-in height

* LowFrost

» Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food

* Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing

* Holiday function to minimize energy consumption during long absence
avoiding mould and bad odours

* Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge
* Moveable feature door

* Fruit and vegetable drawers: None

* Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, Foil on Plastic

* Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic

* Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in freezer compartment
+ Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

+ Audible and visible high temperature warning signal

+ Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

* For fully integrated, slide door installation

» Electronic touch controls with digital indications

* Fast freeze function

+ Audible and visible warning signal for open door

« Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper

» 3 Accessory


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSAARF200PA0000E.jpg

AE

Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
VN4SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

925 560 023
7332543760015
337442
F
272
285
213
72
B
35
4.5
11.5
SN-N-ST-T
1884
548
549
1894
560
550
White
110
230-240
50
2.4
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Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU
Weight package Iron
Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

PSGBRF180DE00001

HMu
676-724
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72

70

1950
590
600
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