\EG

SCB819F8FS





The next level of fridge capacity

The MultiSpace 8000 fridge-freezer provides more capacity than standard designs by including additional storage into the top of the unit. And with an adjustable interior, this fridge is the most versatile way to preserve ingredients.

Product Benefits & Features

The next level of fridge capacity - MultiSpace

The MultiSpace fridge by AEG provides more capacity than standard designs by incorporating additional storage into the top of the unit. And with an adjustable interior, this fridge is the most versatile way to preserve ingredients.



Electronic Dual Touch Control. Fine-tuned with a touch

Take complete command of every fridge function with Electronic Dual Touch Control. The panel and LED display offer effortless access to temperature and general settings. Fine-tune everything with precision for superior food storage.

LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than standard bulbs – a more sustainable choice.

1894 mm built-in height

- LowFrost
 - Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food
 - Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
 - Holiday function to minimize energy consumption during long absence avoiding mould and bad odours
 - · Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge
 - Moveable feature door
 - Fruit and vegetable drawers: None
 - Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, Foil on Plastic
 - Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic
 - Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in freezer compartment
 - Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
 - Audible and visible high temperature warning signal
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
- · For fully integrated, slide door installation
- Electronic touch controls with digital indications
- Fast freeze function
- Audible and visible warning signal for open door
- Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper
- 3 Accessory

Combi Bottom

SCB819F8FS

AEG

Product Specification	
-----------------------	--

Product Number Code	925 560 023
EAN	7332543760015
EPRELRegCodeE20	337442
ELNE20	F
YearEConsELE20	272
TotVoIE20	285
TotVolUnFrE20	213
VN4SE20	72
NoiseCE20	В
NoiseIECE20	35
FrCap1dgtE20	4.5
RisTE20	11.5
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Height total	1884
Width mm	548
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	1894
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	110
Voltage	230-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4

Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	72
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	70
Package heigth	1950
Package width	590
Package depth	600
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	0
Weight package Paper/Carton	0
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	365
Weight package PP	0
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	1265
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	0
Country of origin	IT

PSGBF180DE00001